м
r
U
п
ш
r.
н
н
μ
ю
г
L
ħ
ч
ŀ
ь
ŀ
Н
ľ
г
١.
П
r
Ū
Т
Ľ
п
М
i
1
:
•

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OMB No. 0851-0027 (exp. 5/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION F	ORM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tredemark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(les)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Norand Corporation	Name: Intermed Technologies Corporation
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X N	o
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 6001 36th Avenue West
Execution Date(s) December 16, 1997	
Assignment X Merger	Everett
Security Agreement Li Change of Name	City:
Joint Research Agreement	State:WA
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 98203
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗷 No
	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(e)
08/915,094	
10/418,190	
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	Involved:Two
Name: John H. Sherman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$80.
Internal Address: c/o Legal Dept.	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 550 2nd Street SE	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Cedar Rapids	8. Payment Information
State: IA Z(p: 52401	a, Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 319-369-3661	
Fax Number: 319-369-3630	b. Deposit Account Number 09-0471
Email Address: john.sherman@intermec.com	Authorized User Name John H. Sherman
9. Signature: Mr. Sherma	January 8, 2005
Signature Date	
John H. Sherman	Total number of pages including cover 4
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be (axed to (871) 273-0140, or malled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 020337 FRAME: 0396

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal,

hereby certify this certificate that the attached is a true and correct copy of

ARTICLES OF MERGER

of

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Merging NORAND CORPORATION (A Delaware corp. not qualified in Washington into INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION)

as filed in this office on December 22, 1997.



Date: September 22, 1998

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital



Ralph Munro, Secretary of State

PATENT

ARTICLES OF MERGER

NORAND CORPORATION

AND

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.11.040, the following Articles of Merger are executed for the purpose of merging Norand Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Norand") and a wholly-owned subsidiary of Intermec Technologies Corporation, a Washington corporation ("Intermec"), with and into Intermec.

- The Plan of Merger (the "Plan"), which has been adopted by the Board of Directors of Intermec, is attached hereto as Exhibit A.
- Pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.11.040, the Plan does not require the approval of the shareholders of either Norand or Intermec.

DATED: December 16, 1997.

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Michael Ohanian, President

SEATTLE:295387 v01

REEL: 020337 FRAME: 0398

PATENT

EXHIBIT A

PLAN OF MERGER

- 1. The names of the corporations proposing to merge are Norand Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Norand") and a wholly-owned subsidiary of Intermec Technologies Corporation, a Washington corporation ("Intermec"), and Intermec.
- 2. When the merger becomes effective, each outstanding share of common stock of Norand shall be canceled.
- 3. When the merger becomes effective, without further act, all other effects of merger as set forth in RCW 23B.11.060 shall occur.
- 4. It is the intention of Norand and Intermed that the merger shall be a tax-free liquidation pursuant to the applicable provisions of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended.
- 5. The merger shall become effective at 12:00 p.m., Pacific Standard Time, December 28, 1997.

DATED: November 1, 1997.

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Michael Ohanian, President

PATENT REEL: 020337 FRAME: 0399